
KoolDownKoolDown
Temperature Monitor & Alert Unit

For RVs, Travel Trailers & 5th Wheels
M852-20

T T Iouch ronics, nc.
57315 Nagy Drive
Elkhart, IN 46517

Ph:  1-800-294-2570
Fx:  1-574-293-1611

touchtronics@touchtronics.com
www.touchtronics.com

Designed & Manufactured By:

LIT11747-2_A
2008-06-17

Protect your animals with the 
KoolDown unit installed in your 
RV, Travel Trailer or 5th Wheel 
where it will continuously 
monitor the internal temperature 
of the vehicle.

If Danger Temperature is Reached

Alarm Triggers

Windows Roll Down

Horn Sounds

Optional Fan Turns On

Pager Output Activated
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WARNING!
The KoolDown Module is NOT designed 

to be used for children.
DO NOT leave children unattended in a 

closed vehicle.

Off
On

Red LED

Yellow LED

Green LED

Off
On

Yellow LED @ 92°F

92°F
87°F

Green LED  @ 87°F

Manual Fan Switch

Power Switch

Temperature Select Switch
Factory Set @ 87°F

Pre-Warning

System OK

Warning

Operating Voltage - 10 Volts DC to 18 Volts DC

Circuit Protection
Logic Fuse - 0.75 Amp
Power Fuse - 30.0 Amp

Max Power Output
Horn - 1 Amp
Window 1 - 5 - 15 Amps
Window 2 - 5 - 15 Amps
Fan - 7.5 Amps

Physical
KoolDown Module - 3” x 1” x 2”  (width, height, depth)
Temperature Probe - 1 1/2” x 2”  (width, length) 

Specifications

Protect your animals with the KoolDown unit 
installed in your RV, travel trailer or 5th wheel 
where it will continuously monitor the internal 
temperature of the vehicle.

M852-1

M873

HNS10542-2

LBL10544-1

LBL10544-2

KoolDown Master Module

Temperature Probe, 8 foot cable

 Wire Harness, 15-position, 12 feet

Right Hand - Side Mounted Status Indicator Label

Left Hand - Side Mounted Status Indicator Label

1 pc

1 pc

1 pcs

1 pc

1 pc
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